Shannon Westerlund

From: Gene Miller <mrmuskie@hotmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, July 29, 2020 1:10 PM

To: Shannon Westerlund

Subject: Re: permit application 2020-006239

[NOTICE: This message originated outside of the Aitkin County Mail System -- DO NOT CLICK on links or open attachments unless you are sure the content is safe.]

Retail sales

Get Outlook for iOS

From: Shannon Westerlund <shannon.westerlund@co.aitkin.mn.us>

Sent: Wednesday, July 29, 2020 12:34:51 PM **To:** Gene Miller <mrmuskie@hotmail.com> **Subject:** permit application 2020-006239

Re: App# 2020-006239

Hi Gene,

Our office received your permit application for a 24'x24' commercial building. What is the proposed use for the building?

Thank you,

Shannon Westerlund
Aitkin County Planning & Zoning
Environmental Services
307 2nd Street NW, Rm 219, Aitkin, MN 56431
218-927-7342

Fax: 218-927-4372 www.co.aitkin.mn.us